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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

5 Sunday 1-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

31 Wednesday 4-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS

62 Thursday 12-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS RANGERS

85 Sunday 15-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

98 Wednesday 18-Oct 9:30 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

120 Sunday 22-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

146 Thursday 26-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

159 Sunday 29-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

209 Sunday 5-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

233 Wednesday 8-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS

245 Saturday 11-Nov 6:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

273 Tuesday 14-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

293 Saturday 18-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

311 Thursday 23-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

351 Thursday 30-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS

365 Sunday 3-Dec 7:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

398 Thursday 7-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

413 Sunday 10-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

437 Wednesday 13-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

457 Sunday 17-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS BOWSER

490 Thursday 21-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

512 Thursday 4-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

548 Monday 8-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

569 Friday 12-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

573 Sunday 14-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

613 Thursday 18-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

647 Monday 22-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS BOWSER

668 Friday 26-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

681 Sunday 28-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

707 Tuesday 30-Jan 10:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

728 Saturday 3-Feb 5:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

761 Tuesday 6-Feb 10:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

800 Wednesday 14-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

825 Sunday 18-Feb 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

839 Tuesday 20-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

853 Tuesday 27-Feb 10:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

886 Sunday 3-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS BRUINS

912 Wednesday 6-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

947 Sunday 10-Mar 7:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

967 Wednesday 13-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

990 Sunday 17-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

1016 Wednesday 20-Mar 10:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

1037 Saturday 23-Mar 7:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

1052 Sunday 24-Mar 6:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

1068 Wednesday 27-Mar 10:30 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

RR014 Wednesday 3-Apr 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS BRUINS

RR038 Friday 5-Apr 9:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

RR061 Sunday 7-Apr 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS RANGERS

RR087 Wednesday 10-Apr 7:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

RR109 Friday 12-Apr 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS


